Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
USB-2001-TC
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
Single-Channel Thermocouple Measurement Device
Thermocouple Input
The USB-2001-TC is a USB device that
takes measurements from type J, K, R, S,
T, N, E, and B thermocouples.

Pollution degree: 2
The USB-2001-TC is intended for indoor use only.
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
USB-2001-TC USB-based single-channel thermocouple measurement
device.
Accessories
Part No. Description
ACC-TC-J-001 Type J Thermocouple, 36 in. leads with STD miniconnector
CN-144-JM Type J male thermocouple connector
CN-144-KM Type K male thermocouple connector
CN-144-TM Type T male thermocouple connector
745690-J001 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-J002 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
Software also Available from MCC
Part No. Description
TracerDAQ Pro Out-of-the-box virtual instrument suite with strip chart,